S
L
BT
W
Tin Plate
Electrodes Conductive
Metallization
Nickel Plate

•	Tank circuit
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.± 1 100 Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece
Style 1808-Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C1808C100KHG C1808C100KHGACTU 10 3000 10% 2.27 .99 1000 .71
80-C1808C330JHG C1808C330JHGACTU 33 3000 5% 2.50 1.09 1000 .78
80-C1808C470FHG C1808C470FHGACTU 47 3000 1% 3.36 1.47 1000 1.05
80-C1808C470KHG C1808C470KHGACTU 47 3000 10% 2.32 1.01 1000 .72
Style 1808-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C1808C330MHR C1808C330MHRACTU 33 3000 20% 1.88 .82 1000 .59
80-C1808C101KGR C1808C101KGRACTU 100 2000 10% 2.04 .89 1000 .64
80-C1808C101KHR C1808C101KHRACTU 100 3000 10% .74 .50 1000 .224
80-C1808C681KHR C1808C681KHRACTU 680 3000 10% 2.34 1.02 1000 .73
80-C1808C102KGR C1808C102KGRACTU 1000 2000 10% .87 .64 1000 .29
80-C1808C272KGR C1808C272KGRACTU 2700 2000 10% 1.97 1.31 1000 .98
80-C1808C472MFR C1808C472MFRACTU 4700 1500 20% 1.66 .73 1000 .52
80-C1808C103KDR C1808C103KDRACTU 0.01µF 1000 10% .87 .59 1000 .27
80-C1808C153KDR C1808C153KDRACTU 0.015µF 1000 10% 1.21 .89 1000 .44
Style 1812-Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C1812C100JHG C1812C100JHGACTU 10 3000 5% 2.96 1.29 1000 .92
80-C1812C270KHG C1812C270KHGACTU 27 3000 10% 1.73 1.30 1000 .78
80-C1812C101FDG C1812C101FDGACTU 100 1000 1% 1.87 1.65 1000 .77
80-C1812C101JHG C1812C101JHGACTU 100 3000 5% 2.86 2.14 1000 1.90
80-C1812C101KDG C1812C101KDGACTU 100 1000 10% 1.63 1.31 1000 .59
80-C1812C101KHG C1812C101KHGACTU 100 3000 10% 1.76 1.32 1000 .79
80-C1812C221MGG C1812C221MGGACTU 220 2000 20% 2.11 .92 1000 .66
80-C1812C271JZG C1812C271JZGACTU 270 2500 5% 1.88 1.38 1000 .69
80-C1812C391JZG C1812C391JZGACTU 390 2500 5% 1.92 1.41 1000 .70
80-C1812C471JGG C1812C471JGGACTU 470 2000 5% 2.59 1.95 1000 1.73
80-C1812C471JZG C1812C471JZGACTU 470 2500 5% 2.18 1.43 1000 .86
80-C1812C681JBG C1812C681JBGACTU 680 630 5% 1.58 1.27 1000 .58
80-C1812C102JCG C1812C102JCGACTU 1000 500 5% 1.38 .87 1000 .56
80-C1812C102KDG C1812C102KDGACTU 1000 1000 10% .79 .54 1000 .24
80-C1812C152JCG C1812C152JCGACTU 1500 500 5% 2.36 1.03 1000 .74
80-C1812C222JCG C1812C222JCGACTU 2200 500 5% 2.37 1.04 1000 .74
Style 1812-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C1812C102KDR C1812C102KDRACTU 1000 1000 10% .74 .50 1000 .224
80-C1812C102KGR C1812C102KGRACTU 1000 2000 10% .74 .50 1000 .224
80-C1812C102KHR C1812C102KHRACTU 1000 3000 10% .74 .50 1000 .224
80-C1812C222JDR C1812C222JDRACTU 2200 1000 5% 1.98 1.35 1000 .99
80-C1812C472KDR C1812C472KDRACTU 4700 1000 10% .74 .50 1000 .224
80-C1812C101KDR C1812C101KDRACTU 100 1000 10% 1.94 .85 1000 .61
80-C1812C101MDR C1812C101MDRACTU 100 1000 20% 1.62 .71 1000 .51
80-C1812C471KGR C1812C471KGRACTU 470 2000 10% .87 .56 1000 .36
80-C1812C332KGR C1812C332KGRACTU 3300 2000 10% 2.11 1.05 1000 .79
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.± 1 100 Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece
Style 1812-Temperature Coef: X7R (Cont.)
80-C1812C392KGR C1812C392KGRACTU 3900 2000 10% 1.44 1.05 1000 .52
80-C1812C183KDR C1812C183KDRACTU 0.018µF 1000 10% 1.29 .95 1000 .47
80-C1812C333KCR C1812C333KCRACTU 0.033µF 500 10% 1.92 .84 1000 .60
80-C1812C473JCR C1812C473JCRACTU 0.047µF 500 5% 2.61 1.96 1000 1.57
80-C1812C103KCR C1812C103KCRACTU 0.01µF 500 10% .71 .48 1000 .216
80-C1812C103KDR C1812C103KDRACTU 0.01µF 1000 10% .74 .50 1000 .224
80-C1812C103MDR C1812C103MDRACTU 0.01µF 1000 20% 1.05 .79 1000 .47
80-C1812C394KAR C1812C394KARACTU 0.39µF 250 10% 1.33 1.07 1000 .83
80-C1812C474MAR C1812C474MARACTU 0.47µF 250 20% 1.10 .67 1000 .45
80-C1812C473KCR C1812C473KCRACTU 0.047µF 500 10% .79 .54 1000 .24
80-C1812C104JAR C1812C104JARACTU 0.1µF 250 5% 1.03 .75 1000 .48
80-C1812C104KAR C1812C104KARACTU 0.1µF 250 10% 1.02 .83 1000 .37
Style 1825-Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C1825C511JZG C1825C511JZGACTU 510 2500 5% 3.12 2.76 1000 1.28
80-C1825C561JZG C1825C561JZGACTU 560 2500 5% 3.12 2.76 1000 1.28
80-C1825C681JZG C1825C681JZGACTU 680 2500 5% 3.12 2.50 1000 1.28
80-C1825C102JZG C1825C102JZGACTU 1000 2500 5% 5.64 2.82 1000 2.12
80-C1825C472JBG C1825C472JBGACTU 4700 630 5% 2.67 2.36 1000 1.10
Style 1825-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C1825C102KZR C1825C102KZRACTU 1000 2500 10% 3.85 2.69 1000 2.31
80-C1825C102KHR C1825C102KHRACTU 1000 3000 10% 4.79 3.26 1000 2.39
80-C1825C103KCR C1825C103KCRACTU 0.01µF 500 10% 3.10 2.17 1000 1.86
80-C1825C124MCR C1825C124MCRACTU 0.12µF 500 20% 3.37 1.48 1000 1.05
80-C1825C154KCR C1825C154KCRACTU 0.15µF 500 10% 2.64 1.16 1000 .83
80-C1825C103KCR C1825C103KCRACTU 0.01µF 500 10% 3.10 2.17 1000 1.86
80-C1825C103KDR C1825C103KDRACTU 0.01µF 1000 10% 3.29 2.30 1000 1.97
80-C1825C104KCR C1825C104KCRACTU 0.1µF 500 10% 3.16 2.21 1000 1.90
Style 2220-Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C2220C681JZG C2220C681JZGACTU 680 2500 5% 4.71 4.18 1000 1.97
80-C2220C102FCG C2220C102FCGACTU 1000 500 1% 10.12 4.43 1000 3.16
80-C2220C102JBG C2220C102JBGACTU 1000 630 5% 4.10 3.71 1000 1.73
Style 2220-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C2220C221KGR C2220C221KGRACTU 220 2000 10% 7.19 3.15 1000 2.25
Style 2225-Temperature Coef: X7R
80-C2225C102MHR C2225C102MHRACTU 1000 3000 20% 7.86 3.44 1000 2.46
80-C2225C123KGR C2225C123KGRACTU 0.012µF 2000 10% 8.04 4.02 1000 3.02
80-C2225C563KDR C2225C563KDRACTU 0.056µF 1000 10% 3.96 3.19 1000 2.17
80-C2225C103KGR C2225C103KGRACTU 0.01µF 2000 10% 2.67 1.87 1000 1.60
80-C2225C224KCR C2225C224KCRACTU 0.22µF 500 10% 2.55 2.25 1000 1.05
80-C2225C104KCR C2225C104KCRACTU 0.1µF 500 10% 2.55 2.25 1000 1.05
80-C2225C125KAR C2225C125KARACTU 1.2µF 250 10% 2.24 1.98 1000 .92
Dimensions: mm (in.)
Metric
Code Style L W B S
2012 0805 2.0 (.079) 1.2 (.049) 0.5 (.02) 0.75 (.030)